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    Product Name :
  Rebreathing Bags Antistatic

  Product Code :
  NLABMEDICAL-M2210001

 

 

  Description :

Rebreathing Bags Antistatic

Technical Specification :

Rebreathing Bags (Antistatic)

0.5 Ltr.

1.0 Ltr.

1.5 Ltr.

.0 Ltr.

2.5 Ltr.

3.0 Ltr.

4.0 Ltr.

5.0 Ltr.

6.0 Ltr.
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